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Anlage
Wischmannstr. 29, 48432 Rheine

T05975/8654F 059 75/30 07 64 info@sg-elte.de

Sportwart/in
Niehaus, Linda

T 015152452976 l.schnellenberg@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Santel, Marco

T +162 1527112 marco.santel@aol.de
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Damen 4er 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Franziska Tappe
m +49 1516 8481289; F-schroeder93@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

o ~NOoO O WNPER

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Tappe, Franziska
Feller, Mareike
Niehaus, Linda
Briining, Pia

Oehl, Inga

Baumer, Sina
Heskamp, Kim
Brockhaus, Anne
(SG mit TC Griin-Weil3 Mesum)
Lammerting, Kyra
Piepel, Lea
Schnellenberg, Kirsten
Bruns, Anna

Evelt, Vanessa
Biilter, Britta
Bosker, Hannah
Gref3, Pauline
Schroder, Katrin
Borger, Christina
Strotmann, Johanna
Pludra, Isabel

Ritter, Nicole
Fendesack, Nicola
Biilter, Franziska

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

29301218
28801629
28801663
20058795
28551675
29200707
29758944
26400136

29301142
29101571
27752778
29153284
29500083
27852754
20258636
20258634
29657587
28901166
20258635
28052323
27194161
27553115
29556462
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LK22,7
LK22,9
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LK25,0
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